JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2014/1330
// NOTIFICATION //

Time-Table For the Examination of M.C.A. IInd & IVth Semester Exam. June .
(Regular/ATKT & Ex- Students)

2014

Date:17/07/2014

{Time : 11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M. }

M.C.A. IInd Sem.

(Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)

Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
02-08-2014 Saturday MCA 201 Operating Systems
05-08-2014 Tuesday MCA 202 Database Management System
08-08-2014 Friday MCA 203 Data Structures Using “ C” Language
11-08-2014 Monday MCA 204 Probability and Combinations
14-08-2014 Thursday MCA 205 Software Engineering
M.C.A. IVth Sem. (Regular/ATKT & Ex-Students)
Date Day Paper Code Title of Paper
04-08-2014 Monday MCA 401 Analysis and Design of Algorithms
07-08-2014 Thursday MCA 402 System Software
09-08-2014 Saturday MCA 403 Java programming
12-08-2014 Tuesday MCA 404 Optimization Techniques
16-08-2014 Saturday MCA 405 Accounting & Management Control
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Copy to -

1- H.O.D., S.0.S,, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

2- Principals, All Concerning Colleges, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
3- Secretary to Vice Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

4- Dy. Registrar, (Exam & Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior

5- The P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

7- I/C Enquiry & Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior
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